
CALENDAR OF MEETINGS 2017/18
May 2017 - December 2018

MAY 2017

Mon 1st May BANK HOLIDAY
Tue 2nd May 7.30 pm

7.30 pm

Colnbrook with Poyle Parish Council

Wexham Court Parish Council

Wed 3rd May

Thurs 4th May 

Fri 5th May 

Mon 8th May 7.00 pm Conservative Group

Tues 9th May 

Wed 10th May 5.00 pm Slough Wellbeing Board

Thurs 11th May 

Fri 12th May 

Mon 15th May

Tues 16th May 7.30 pm Colnbrook with Poyle Parish Council

Wed 17th May 7.00 pm Britwell Parish Council

Thurs 18th May 7.00 pm ANNUAL COUNCIL
Fri 19th May

Mon 22nd May

Tues 23rd May 6.30 pm Member Development : Planning - the role of Members 
in development management (Annual Mandatory 
Session for Planning Committee Members)

Wed 24th May

Thurs 25th May

Fri 26th May

Mon 29th May BANK HOLIDAY
Tues 30th May

Wed 31st May 6.30pm PLANNING COMMITTEE  



JUNE 2017

Thurs 1st June

Fri 2nd June 

Mon 5th June 6.30 pm Commissioners

Tues 6th June 6.30 pm

7.30 pm

7.30 pm

Commissioners and Directors

Wexham Court Parish Council

Colnbrook with Poyle Parish Council

Wed 7th June 6.30 pm

8.00 pm

Member Development: Licensing - the importance of 
decision making (Annual Mandatory Session for 
Licensing Committee Members)

LICENSING COMMITTEE

Thurs 8th June 6.30 pm Joint Parenting Panel

Fri 9th June

Mon 12th June 6.30 pm Member Development: Safeguarding Adults–Every 
Members responsibility 

Tues 13th June 6.30 pm

8.00 pm

Member Development-The Overview and Scrutiny 
Process (Mandatory Session for Overview and Scrutiny 
Committee and Scrutiny Panel Members- *)

OVERVIEW AND SCRUTINY COMMITTEE 

Wed 14th June

Thurs 15th June

Fri 16th June

Mon 19th June 6.30 pm CABINET

Tues 20th June 6.30 pm EMPLOYMENT AND APPEALS COMMITTEE

Wed 21st June 6.30 pm

7.00 pm

Member Development: Safeguarding Children and 
Corporate Parenting for newly elected Members
Britwell Parish Council

Thurs 22nd June

Fri 23rd June

Mon 26th June 6.30 pm NEIGHBOURHOODS AND COMMUNITY SERVICES 
SCRUTINY PANEL

Tues 27th June
Wed 28th June

Thurs 29th June 6.30 pm HEALTH SCRUTINY PANEL

Fri 30th June



JULY 2017

Mon 3rd July 6.30pm Commissioners

Tues 4th July 6.30 pm

7.30 pm

7.30 pm

Commissioners and Directors 

Wexham Court Parish Council

Colnbrook with Poyle Parish Council

Wed 5th July 6.30 pm PLANNING COMMITTEE

Thurs 6th July

Fri 7th July

Mon 10th July

Tues 11th July 6.30 pm AUDIT AND CORPORATE GOVERNANCE 
COMMITTEE

Wed 12th July

Thurs 13th July 6.30 pm OVERVIEW AND SCRUTINY COMMITTEE
Fri 14th July  

Mon 17th July 6.30 pm CABINET
Tues 18th July 6.30 pm

7.30 pm

EDUCATION AND CHILDREN’S SERVICES 
SCRUTINY PANEL

Colnbrook with Poyle Parish Council

Wed 19th July 5.00 pm

7.00 pm

Slough Wellbeing Board

 

Britwell Parish Council

Thurs 20th July 4.00 pm

6.30 pm

Berkshire Local Transport Body

Member Development: Equality, Human Rights, and 
Cohesion 

Fri 21st July

Mon 24th July 6.30 pm

7.00 pm

Labour Group

Conservative Group

Tues 25thJuly 7.00 pm COUNCIL

Wed 26th July 2.30 pm Corporate Consultative Forum
 

Thurs 27th July 6.30pm Joint Parenting Panel

Fri 28th July

Mon 31st July



AUGUST 2017

Tues 1st August

Wed 2nd August 6.30 pm PLANNING COMMITTEE 
Thurs 3rd August

Fri 4th August

Mon 7th August   7.00 pm Conservative Group

Tues 8th August 

Wed 9th August 

Thurs 10th August

Fri 11th August

Mon 14th August

Tues 15th August 

Wed 16th August 

Thurs 17th August

Fri 18th August

Mon 21st August

Tues 22nd August

Wed 23rd August

Thurs 24th August

Fri 25th August

Mon 28th August BANK HOLIDAY

Tues 29th August

Wed 30th August

Thurs 31st August 6.30 pm HEALTH SCRUTINY PANEL



SEPTEMBER 2017

Fri 1st September

Mon 4th September 6.30 pm 

7.00 pm

Commissioners 

Conservative Group

Tues 5th September 6.30 pm

7.30 pm

7.30 pm

Commissioners and Directors

Colnbrook with Poyle Parish Council

Wexham Court Parish Council

Wed 6th September 6.30 pm PLANNING COMMITTEE

Thurs 7th September 6.00 pm

7.00 pm

Member Development: Crime and Disorder (All 
Members are invited to attend)

NEIGHBOURHOODS AND COMMUNITY SERVICES 
SCRUTINY PANEL

Fri 8th September

Mon 11th September 6.30 pm Joint Parenting Panel

Tues 12th September 

Wed 13th September 

Thurs 14th September 6.30 pm OVERVIEW AND SCRUTINY COMMITTEE 

Fri 15th September

Mon 18th September 6.30 pm CABINET
Tues 19th September 6.30 pm

7.30 pm

Member Development: Understanding the Accounts 
and Governance(Mandatory Session for Audit & 
Corporate Governance Committee and Overview and 
Scrutiny Committee-*)

Colnbrook with Poyle Parish Council

Wed 20th September 6.30 pm

7.00 pm

Labour Group

Britwell Parish Council

Thurs 21st September 6.30 pm AUDIT AND CORPORATE GOVERNANCE 
COMMITTEE  

Fri 22nd September

Mon 25th September 7.00 pm Conservative Group

Tues 26th September

Wed 27th September 5.00 pm Slough Wellbeing Board

Thurs 28th September 7.00 pm COUNCIL

Fri 29th September



OCTOBER 2017

Mon 2nd October 6.30 pm Commissioners 

Tues 3rd October 6.30 pm
7.30 pm
7.30 pm

Commissioners and Directors 
Wexham Court Parish Council
Colnbrook with Poyle Parish Council

Wed 4th October 6.30 pm PLANNING COMMITTEE

Thurs 5th October 6.30pm Joint Parenting Panel

Fri 6th October

Mon 9th October 7.00 pm Conservative Group

Tues 10th October 6.30 pm HEALTH SCRUTINY PANEL

Wed 11th October 6.30 pm Member Development: Safeguarding Adults - Every 
Members responsibility (Refresher session)

Thurs 12th October 6.30 pm Labour Group

Fri 13th October 

Mon 16th October 6.30 pm CABINET
Tues 17th October 7.30 pm Colnbrook with Poyle Parish Council

Wed 18th October 6.30 pm

7.00 pm

Member Development: Safeguarding Children Update 
(Refresher session)

Britwell Parish Council

Thurs 19th October 6.30 pm LICENSING COMMITTEE
Fri 20th October

Mon 23rd October

Tues 24th October 6.30pm EMPLOYMENT AND APPEALS COMMITTEE
Wed 25th October 6.30pm EDUCATION AND CHILDREN’S SERVICES 

SCRUTINY PANEL
Thurs 26th October

Fri 27th October

Mon 30th October 2.30 pm Corporate Consultative Forum

Tues 31st October 7.30 pm Wexham Court Parish Council



NOVEMBER 2017

Wed 1st November 6.30 pm PLANNING COMMITTEE
Thurs 2nd November   6.30 pm NEIGHBOURHOODS AND COMMUNITY SERVICES 

SCRUTINY PANEL

Fri 3rd November 

Mon 6th November 6.30 pm Commissioners

Tues 7th November 6.30 pm

7.30 pm

Commissioners and Directors

Colnbrook with Poyle Parish Council
Wed 8th November 

Thurs 9th November

Fri 10th November 

Mon 13th November 6.30 pm

7.00 pm

Labour Group

Conservative Group

Tues 14th November 

Wed 15th November 5.00 pm

7.00 pm

Slough Wellbeing Board

Britwell Parish Council

Thurs 16th November 4.00 pm

6.30 pm

Berkshire Local Transport Body 

OVERVIEW AND SCRUTINY COMMITTEE

Fri 17th November

Mon 20th November 6.30 pm CABINET
Tues 21st November 7.30 pm Colnbrook with Poyle Parish Council

Wed 22nd November 6.30 pm HEALTH SCRUTINY PANEL

Thurs 23rd November

Fri 24th November

Mon 27th November 6.30 pm

7.00 pm

Labour Group

Conservative Group

Tues 28th November 7.00 pm COUNCIL

Wed 29th November 6.30 pm Member Development: Safeguarding Children 
Corporate Parenting Update (Refresher session)

Thurs 30th November



DECEMBER 2017

Fri 1st December 

Mon 4th December   6.30 pm Commissioners 

Tues 5th December  6.30 pm

7.30 pm

Commissioners and Directors

Wexham Court Parish Council

Wed 6th December 6.30 pm PLANNING COMMITTEE

Thurs 7th December 6.30 pm EDUCATION AND CHILDREN’S SERVICES 
SCRUTINY PANEL

Fri 8th December 

Mon 11th December  2.30 pm Corporate Consultative Forum 

Tues 12th December 

Wed 13th December   6.30 pm Joint Parenting Panel

Thurs 14th December   6.30 pm AUDIT AND CORPORATE GOVERNANCE 
COMMITTEE

Fri 15th December 

Mon 18th December 6.30 pm CABINET
Tues 19th December 

Wed 20th December 7.00 pm Britwell Parish Council

Thurs 21st December

Fri 22nd December

Mon 25th December BANK HOLIDAY
Tues 26th December BANK HOLIDAY
Wed 27th December

Thurs 28th December

Fri 29th December

 



JANUARY 2018

Mon 1st January BANK HOLIDAY
Tue 2nd January 7.30 pm

7.30 pm
Wexham Court Parish Council
Colnbrook with Poyle Parish Council 

Wed 3rd January

Thurs 4th January

Fri 5th January

Mon 8th January 6.30 pm

7.00 pm

Commissioners 
Conservative Group

Tues 9th January 6.30 pm Commissioners and Directors

Wed 10th January

Thurs 11th January 6.30 pm OVERVIEW AND SCRUTINY COMMITTEE
Fri 12th January

Mon 15th January

Tues 16th January 6.30 pm NEIGHBOURHOODS AND COMMUNITY SERVICES 
SCRUTINY PANEL

Wed 17th January 6.30 pm

7.00 pm

PLANNING COMMITTEE
Britwell Parish Council

Thurs 18th January 6.30 pm HEALTH SCRUTINY PANEL

Fri 19th January

Mon 22nd January 6.30 pm CABINET
Tues 23rd January 6.30 pm Commissioners 

Wed 24th January 6.30 pm Commissioners and Directors

Thurs 25th January 5.00 pm
6.30 pm

Slough Wellbeing Board
EMPLOYMENT AND APPEALS COMMITTEE

Fri 26th January

Mon 29th January 6.30 pm

7.00 pm

Labour Group

Conservative Group

Tues 30th January 7.00 pm COUNCIL
Wed 31st January 6.30 pm Member Development: Understanding the Budget 

(Mandatory Session for Audit & Corporate Governance 
Committee and Overview & Scrutiny Committee Members- 
*)



FEBRUARY 2018

Thurs 1st February 6.30 pm OVERVIEW AND SCRUTINY COMMITTEE
Fri 2nd February

Mon 5th February 6.30 pm

7.00pm

CABINET (BUDGET)
Conservative Group

Tues 6th February 7.30 pm

7.30 pm

Colnbrook with Poyle Parish Council

Wexham Court Parish Council

Wed 7th February

Thurs 8th February 6.30 pm EDUCATION AND CHILDREN’S SERVICES 
SCRUTINY PANEL

Fri 9th February

Mon 12th February 6.30 pm Joint Parenting Panel

Tues 13th February

Wed 14th February 6.30 pm Labour Group

Thurs 15th February 2.30 pm

6.30 pm

Corporate Consultative Forum

LICENSING COMMITTEE 
Fri 16th February

Mon 19th February

Tues 20th February 7.30 pm Colnbrook with Poyle Parish Council

Wed 21st February 6.30 pm

7.00 pm

PLANNING COMMITTEE
Britwell Parish Council

Thurs 22nd February 7.00 pm COUNCIL (BUDGET)

Fri 23rd February

Mon 26th February 7.00 pm Conservative Group

Tues 27th February

Wed 28th February



MARCH 2018

Thurs 1st March 6.30 pm NEIGHBOURHOODS AND COMMUNITY SERVICES 
SCRUTINY PANEL

Fri 2nd March

Mon 5th March 6.30 pm Commissioners  

Tues 6th March 6.30 pm

7.30 pm

7.30 pm

Commissioners and Directors 

Colnbrook with Poyle Parish

Wexham Court Parish Council
Wed 7th March

Thurs 8th March 6.30 pm AUDIT AND CORPORATE GOVERNANCE 
COMMITTEE 

Fri 9th March

Mon 12th March 7.00 pm Conservative Group

Tues 13th March

Wed 14th March 6.30 pm EDUCATION AND CHILDREN’S SERVICES 
SCRUTINY PANEL

Thurs 15th March 4.00 pm

6.30 pm

Berkshire Local Transport Body 

OVERVIEW AND SCRUTINY COMMITTEE
Fri 16th March

Mon 19th March 6.30 pm CABINET
Tues 20th March 7.30 pm Colnbrook with Poyle Parish Council

Wed 21st March 6.30 pm
7.00 pm

PLANNING COMMITTEE
Britwell Parish Council

Thurs 22nd March 6.30 pm Labour Group

Fri 23rd March

Mon 26th March 6.30 pm HEALTH SCRUTINY PANEL

Tues 27th March

Wed 28th March 5.00 pm

6.30 pm

Slough Wellbeing Board

LICENSING COMMITTEE
Thurs 29th March

Fri 30th March BANK HOLIDAY



APRIL 2018

Mon 2nd April BANK HOLIDAY
Tue 3rd April 6.30 pm 

7.30 pm
Commissioners
Colnbrook with Poyle Parish Council

Wed 4th April 6.30 pm

6.30 pm

7.30 pm

Commissioners and Directors

NEIGHBOURHOODS AND COMMUNITY SERVICES 
SCRUTINY PANEL 
Wexham Parish Council

Thurs 5th April

Fri 6th April

Mon 9th April 7.00 pm Conservative Group

Tues 10th April

Wed 11th April 6.30 pm EMPLOYMENT AND APPEALS COMMITTEE
Thurs 12th April 2.30 pm

6.30 pm

Corporate Consultative Forum 

OVERVIEW AND SCRUTINY COMMITTEE 
Fri 13th April

Mon 16th April 6.30 pm CABINET
Tues 17th April 7.30 pm Colnbrook with Poyle Parish Council

Wed 18th April 6.30 pm

7.00 pm

EDUCATION AND CHILDREN’S SERVICES 
SCRUTINY PANEL

Britwell Parish Council

Thurs 19th April 6.30 pm Joint Parenting Panel

Fri 20th April

Mon 23rd April   7.00 pm Conservative Group

Tues 24th April 6.30 pm

7.00 pm

Labour Group

COUNCIL

Wed 25th April 6.30 pm PLANNING COMMITTEE
Thurs 26th April

Fri 27th April

Mon 30th April



MAY 2018

Tues 1st May 7.30 pm

7.30 pm

Colnbrook with Poyle Parish Council

Wexham Court Parish Council

Wed 2nd May

Thurs 3rd May BOROUGH ELECTIONS

Fri 4th May

Mon 7th May BANK HOLIDAY
Tues 8th May 7.00 pm Conservative Group

Wed 9th May 5.00 pm Slough Wellbeing Board

Thurs 10th May

Fri 11th May

Mon 14th May

Tues 15th May 7.00 pm ANNUAL COUNCIL
Wed 16th May 7.00 pm Britwell Parish Council

Thurs 17th May

Fri 18th May

Mon 21st May

Tues 22nd May

Wed 23rd May

Thurs 24th May

Fri 25th May

Mon 28th May BANK HOLIDAY

Tues 29th May

Wed 30th May 6.30pm PLANNING COMMITTEE  
Thurs 31st May



JUNE 2018

Fri 1st June

Mon 4th June 6.30 pm Commissioners 

Tues 5th June 6.30 pm

7.30 pm
7.30 pm

Commissioners and Directors

Wexham Court Parish Council
Colnbrook with Poyle Parish Council

Wed 6th June 6.30 pm LICENSING COMMITTEE
Thurs 7th June 6.30 pm Joint Parenting Panel

Fri 8th June

Mon 11th June 6.00 pm Member Development:  Safeguarding Adults-Every 
members responsibility

Tues 12th June 

Wed 13th June 

Thurs 14th June 6.30 pm

8.00 pm

Member Development: The Overview and Scrutiny 
Process (Mandatory Session for Overview and Scrutiny 
Committee and Scrutiny Panel Members-*)

OVERVIEW AND SCRUTINY COMMITTEE 
Fri 15th June

Mon 18th June 6.30 pm CABINET
Tues 19th June 6.30 pm

7.30 pm
EMPLOYMENT AND APPEALS COMMITTEE
Colnbrook with Poyle Parish Council

Wed 20th June 6.30 pm

7.00 pm

Member Development:  Safeguarding Children and 
Corporate Parenting
Britwell Parish Council

Thurs 21st June

Fri 22nd June

Mon 25th June 6.30 pm NEIGHBOURHOODS AND COMMUNITY SERVICES 
SCRUTINY PANEL

Tues 26th June

Wed 27th June

Thurs 28th June 6.30 pm HEALTH SCRUTINY PANEL

Fri 29th June



JULY 2018

Mon 2nd July 6.30 pm Commissioners

Tues 3rd July 6.30 pm

7.30 pm
7.30 pm

Commissioners and Directors

Wexham Court Parish Council
Colnbrook with Poyle Parish Council

Wed 4th July 6.30 pm PLANNING COMMITTEE
Thurs 5th July

Fri 6th July

Mon 9th July

Tues 10th July 6.30 pm AUDIT AND CORPORATE GOVERNANCE 
COMMITTEE

Wed 11th July

Thurs 12th July 6.30 pm OVERVIEW AND SCRUTINY COMMITTEE
Fri 13th July

Mon 16th July 6.30 pm CABINET

Tues 17th July 6.30 pm

7.30 pm

EDUCATION AND CHILDREN’S SERVICES 
SCRUTINY PANEL
Colnbrook with Poyle Parish Council

Wed 18th July 5.00 pm

7.00 pm

Slough Wellbeing Board 

Britwell Parish Council

Thurs 19th July 4.00 pm

6.30 pm

Berkshire Local Transport Body

Member Development: Equality, Human Rights and 
Cohesion

Fri 20th July

Mon 23rd July 6.30 pm

7.00 pm

Labour Group

Conservative Group

Tues 24th July 7.00 pm COUNCIL 
Wed 25th July 2.30 pm Corporate Consultative Forum

Thurs 26th July 6.30 pm Joint Parenting Panel

Fri 27th July

Mon 30th July

Tues 31st July



AUGUST 2018

Wed 1st August 6.30 pm PLANNING COMMITTEE

Thurs 2nd August

Fri 3rd August

Mon 6th August 7.00pm Conservative Group

Tues 7th August

Wed 8th August

Thurs 9th August

Fri 10th August 

Mon 13th August

Tues 14th August

Wed 15th August 
Thurs 16th August

Fri 17th August

Mon 20th August

Tues 21st August

Wed 22nd August

Thurs 23rd August

Fri 24th August

Mon 27th August BANK HOLIDAY
Tue 28th August

Wed 29th August

Thurs 30th August

Fri 31st August



SEPTEMBER 2018

Mon 3rd September 6.30 pm

7.00 pm

Commissioners

Conservative Group

Tues 4th September 6.30 pm

7.30 pm

7.30 pm

Commissioners and Directors 

Colnbrook with Poyle Parish Council

Wexham Court Parish Council

Wed 5th September 6.30 pm PLANNING COMMITTEE
Thurs 6th September 6.00 pm

7.00 pm

Member Development: Crime and Disorder (All Members 
are invited to attend)

NEIGHBOURHOODS AND COMMUNITY SERVICES 
SCRUTINY PANEL

Fri 7th September

Mon 10th September

Tues 11th September 6.30 pm HEALTH SCRUTINY PANEL

Wed 12th September

Thurs 13th September 6.30 pm OVERVIEW AND SCRUTINY COMMITTEE
Fri 14th September  

Mon 17th September 6.30 pm CABINET
Tues 18th September 

7.30 pm

Member Development:  Understanding the Accounts 
and Governance (Mandatory Session for Audit and Corporate 
Governance Committee and Overview and Scrutiny Committee 
Members-*)
Colnbrook with Poyle Parish Council

Wed 19th September 6.30 pm

7.00 pm

Labour Group

Britwell Parish Council

Thurs 20th September 6.30 pm AUDIT AND CORPORATE GOVERNANCE 
COMMITTEE

Fri 21st September

Mon 24th September 7.00 pm Conservative Group

Tues 25th September

Wed 26th September 5.00 pm Slough Wellbeing Board
 

Thurs 27th September 7.00 pm COUNCIL

Fri 28th September



OCTOBER 2018

Mon 1st October 6.30 pm Commissioners

Tue 2nd October 6.30 pm

7.30 pm
7.30 pm

Commissioners and Directors

Wexham Court Parish Council
Colnbrook with Poyle Parish Council

Wed 3rd October 6.30 pm PLANNING COMMITTEE
Thurs 4th October 6.30 pm Joint Parenting Panel

Fri 5th October 

Mon 8th October 7.00 pm Conservative Group

Tues 9th October

Wed 10th October 6.30 pm Member Development:  Safeguarding Adults – every 
members responsibility (Refresher session)

Thurs 11th October 6.30 pm Labour Group

Fri 12th October 

Mon 15th October 6.30 pm CABINET
Tues 16th October 6.30 pm

7.30 pm

HEALTH SCRUTINY PANEL

Colnbrook with Poyle Parish Council

Wed 17th October 6.30 pm

7.00 pm

Member Development:  Safeguarding Children Update 
(Refresher session)

Britwell Parish Council

Thurs 18th October 6.30 pm LICENSING COMMITTEE
Fri 19th October

Mon 22nd October

Tues 23rd October 6.30 pm EMPLOYMENT AND APPEALS COMMITTEE

Wed 24th October 6.30 pm EDUCATION AND CHILDREN’S SERVICES 
SCRUTINY PANEL

Thurs 25th October

Fri 26th October

Mon 29th October 2.30 pm Corporate Consultative Forum

Tues 30th October 7.30 pm Wexham Court Parish Council

Wed 31st October 6.30pm PLANNING COMMITTEE  



NOVEMBER 2018

Thurs 1st November 6.30 pm NEIGHBOURHOODS AND COMMUNITY SERVICES 
SCRUTINY PANEL

Fri 2nd November

Mon 5th November 6.30 pm Commissioners

Tues 6th November 6.30 pm

7.30 pm

Commissioners and Directors 

Colnbrook with Poyle Parish Council

Wed 7th November

Thurs 8th November

Fri 9th November

Mon 12th November 6.30 pm

7.00 pm

Labour Group

Conservative Group

Tues 13th November

Wed 14th November 5.00 pm Slough Wellbeing Board

Thurs 15th November 4.00 pm

6.30 pm

Berkshire Local Transport Body

OVERVIEW AND SCRUTINY COMMITTEE 
Fri 16th November

Mon 19th November 6.30 pm CABINET

Tues 20th November 7.30 pm Colnbrook with Poyle Parish Council

Wed 21st November 6.30 pm

7.00 pm

HEALTH SCRUTINY PANEL

Britwell Parish Council

Thurs 22nd November

Fri 23rd November

Mon 26th November 6.30 pm

7.00 pm

Labour Group

Conservative Group

Tues 27th November 7.00 pm COUNCIL

Wed 28th November Member Development:  Safeguarding Children 
Corporate Parenting Update (Refresher session)

Thurs 29th November

Fri 30th November



DECEMBER 2018

Mon 3rd December 6.30pm Commissioners

Tues 4th December 6.30 pm

7.30 pm

Commissioners and Directors 

Wexham Court Parish Council

Wed 5th December 6.30 pm PLANNING COMMITTEE

Thurs 6th December 6.30 pm EDUCATION AND CHILDREN’S SERVICES 
SCRUTINY PANEL

Fri 7th December

Mon 10th December 2.30 pm Corporate Consultative Forum 

Tues 11th December

Wed 12th December 6.30 pm Joint Parenting Panel

Thurs 13th December 6.30 pm AUDIT AND CORPORATE GOVERNANCE 
COMMITTEE

Fri 14th December  

Mon 17th December 6.30 pm CABINET
Tues 18th December

Wed 19th December 7.00 pm Britwell Parish Council

Thurs 20th December

Fri 21st December

Mon 24th December

Tues 25th December BANK HOLIDAY

Wed 26th December BANK HOLIDAY

Thurs 27th December

Fri 28th December

* All Members are welcome to attend this training as a ‘refresher’ session. 


